FINGER FOOD MENU

Prices are per person per item

Chicken breast goujons

Chunky fries/ potato wedges

Onion Rings

Cod Goujons

Baked potato with choice of filling

Cocktail sausages

Chicken and mushroom vol au vent

Selection of sandwiches

Vegetable spring rolls

Tomato, basil and mozzarella bruschetta

King prawns in filo pastry

Roasted aubergine with hummus & goats cheese
Brioche, smoked mackerel, tomato chutney
Smoked salmon, cream cheese, pimento
Selection of local black and white pudding
Dressed salmon (min 20 people)

Chicken liver pate, cornbread, relish (10 people)
Chicken and broccoli quiche (6 portions)

€4.00
€3.00
€3.00
€5.00
€6.00
€3.00
€4.00
€4.00
€3.00
€3.00
€5.00
€4.00
€4.00
€5.00
€3.00

€£150.00
€40.00
€25.00

Please feel free to discuss any further options or ideas
you have and we will try to accommodate you in every

way possible



