## FINGER FOOD MENU



## Prices are per person per item

Chicken breast goujons	€4.00
Chunky fries/ potato wedges	€3.00
Onion Rings	€3.00
Cod Goujons	€5.00
Baked potato with choice of filling	€6.00
Cocktail sausages	€3.00
Chicken and mushroom vol au vent	€4.00
Selection of sandwiches	€4.00
Vegetable spring rolls	€3.00
Tomato, basil and mozzarella bruschetta	€3.00
King prawns in filo pastry	€5.00
Roasted aubergine with hummus & goats cheese	€4.00
Brioche, smoked mackerel, tomato chutney	€4.00
Smoked salmon, cream cheese, pimento	€5.00
Selection of local black and white pudding	€3.00
Dressed salmon (min 20 people)	€150.00
Chicken liver pate, cornbread, relish (10 people)	€40.00
Chicken and broccoli quiche (6 portions)	€25.00

Please feel free to discuss any further options or ideas you have and we will try to accommodate you in every way possible